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100m, U18 Männer 15.06.2024 / 13:25
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

695 Emery Sébastien 2007 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.78
334 Begum Ashik 2007 SUI LC Zürich 10.81
527 Bielli Gianmarco 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 10.93
60 Tönz Alessandro 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 11.08
78 Lafranchi Leonardo 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 11.11

357 Gillard Tom 2008 SUI LC Zürich 11.13
375 Ngwenya Alex 2008 POL LC Zürich 11.29
559 Oberholzer Cedric 2008 SUI STV Eschenbach SG 11.40
477 Betschart Tobias 2007 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 11.42
534 Malinconico Mattia 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 11.46
31 Losa Giona 2007 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 11.46

648 Müller Cédric 2007 SUI US Ascona atletica 11.61
532 Fornasier Aris 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 11.63
650 Pirotta Ilian 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 11.70
10 Femminis Sarel 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.75

561 Kobelt Luca 2008 SUI STV Kriessern 11.78
69 Marcoli Elia 2007 SUI FG Malcantone 11.78
68 Cabra Marco 2007 SUI FG Malcantone 11.80

237 Ettlin Raphael 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld 11.83
177 Forster Esteban 2007 SUI LAR Bischofszell 11.86
56 Schwarz Flurin 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 11.96

614 Fürst Cédric 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 11.99
97 Hutter Mauro 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 12.12

254 Robel Rami 2008 ERI LC Frauenfeld 12.28
39 Chiarello Fabian 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 12.31
43 Merlo Paride 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 12.52
49 Demont Lian 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 12.57

615 Gross Jannick 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 12.99
616 Hohenegger Elias 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 13.07
200 De Genua Leo 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti 13.08
107 Koch Andrin 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA 13.24
197 Betschart Fabio 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti
102 Mattle Raul 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet

5 Wyss Fynn 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart

200m, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 13:50
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

60 Tönz Alessandro 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 21.90
334 Begum Ashik 2007 SUI LC Zürich 22.12
527 Bielli Gianmarco 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 22.39
78 Lafranchi Leonardo 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 22.53

357 Gillard Tom 2008 SUI LC Zürich 22.57
375 Ngwenya Alex 2008 POL LC Zürich 22.85
650 Pirotta Ilian 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 23.52
534 Malinconico Mattia 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 23.61
477 Betschart Tobias 2007 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 23.75
532 Fornasier Aris 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 23.79
68 Cabra Marco 2007 SUI FG Malcantone 24.10
97 Hutter Mauro 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 24.22
10 Femminis Sarel 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 24.28

254 Robel Rami 2008 ERI LC Frauenfeld 25.36
43 Merlo Paride 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 26.20

323 Totaro Luca 2008 SUI LC Uster 27.17
614 Fürst Cédric 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik
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200m, U18 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 13:50
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

5 Wyss Fynn 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart

400m, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 16:10
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

60 Tönz Alessandro 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 49.89
486 Pfister Marc 2007 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 50.05
667 Tognetti Cedric 2008 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 50.73
374 Müller Loris 2007 SUI LC Zürich 52.02
69 Marcoli Elia 2007 SUI FG Malcantone 52.30

293 Meier Flurin 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 52.74
405 Hubli Dominic 2007 SUI LGB Benken 52.97
294 Staubli Noah 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 53.51
222 Bruderer Silvan 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 54.80
647 Della Santa Gabriele 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 54.80
623 Camiu Nino 2008 SUI TV Teufen 54.88
197 Betschart Fabio 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti

800m, U18 Männer 15.06.2024 / 17:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

660 Huanca Quispe Eric 2008 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 1:55.84
77 Haller Leonard 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 1:58.15

401 Kifle Eman 2007 GER Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 2:02.24
517 Codevilla Francesco 2008 SUI SAL Lugano 2:05.77
716 Rosamilia Adriano 2007 SUI US Ascona atletica 2:08.73
718 Greile Jannis 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:10.81
96 Hutter Luca 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 2:21.29

1500m, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 17:00
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

660 Huanca Quispe Eric 2008 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 3:56.46
77 Haller Leonard 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 4:08.21

638 Klieber Benjamin 2008 SUI TV Thalwil 4:21.42
410 Kok Ezra 2008 SUI LGB Benken 4:48.59
688 Schumacher Eliseo 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 4:58.57
692 Lourenco Rodrigo 2007 SUI LC Frauenfeld
643 Rettich Flurin 2007 SUI TV Thalwil
612 Bibb Laurent 2007 GBR TV Schaan / Leichtathletik

110m Hürden, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 13:15
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

357 Gillard Tom 2008 SUI LC Zürich 14.20
561 Kobelt Luca 2008 SUI STV Kriessern 15.09
97 Hutter Mauro 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 15.34
10 Femminis Sarel 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 15.38
56 Schwarz Flurin 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 15.80

532 Fornasier Aris 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 15.88
607 Kümmerle Jan 2007 SUI TV Richterswil 15.89
422 Bebi Nicolas 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 15.91
280 Tobler Cyril 2007 SUI LC Meilen 16.04
405 Hubli Dominic 2007 SUI LGB Benken 16.14
222 Bruderer Silvan 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 16.24
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110m Hürden, U18 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 13:15
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

152 Rüede Aeneas 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 16.45
223 Dörk Yannick 2007 GER LC Brühl Leichtathletik 16.76
224 Dornieden Linus 2008 GER LC Brühl Leichtathletik 17.38
647 Della Santa Gabriele 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica
254 Robel Rami 2008 ERI LC Frauenfeld

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.50m, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 12:10
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

527 Bielli Gianmarco 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 1.85
10 Femminis Sarel 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 1.82

374 Müller Loris 2007 SUI LC Zürich 1.80
707 Kneubühler Joas 2007 SUI SFG Biasca 1.80
422 Bebi Nicolas 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.76
224 Dornieden Linus 2008 GER LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1.75
218 Bischof Cyril 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1.70
607 Kümmerle Jan 2007 SUI TV Richterswil 1.70
97 Hutter Mauro 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 1.67

622 Binder Nico 2008 SUI TV St. Peterzell 1.66
623 Camiu Nino 2008 SUI TV Teufen 1.61
616 Hohenegger Elias 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 1.60
615 Gross Jannick 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 1.60
695 Emery Sébastien 2007 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.45

Stabhochsprung Anfangsh?he 2m, U18M, U16M 15.06.2024 / 14:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

650 Pirotta Ilian 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 3.80
237 Ettlin Raphael 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld 3.50
623 Camiu Nino 2008 SUI TV Teufen 3.30
422 Bebi Nicolas 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 2.90
253 Rickenbach Silas 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld
239 Fürer Silvan 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld
265 Thalmann Kim 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld

Weitsprung, U18 Männer 15.06.2024 / 11:35
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

303 Grosshans Léon 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 6.58
527 Bielli Gianmarco 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 6.35
532 Fornasier Aris 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 6.30
707 Kneubühler Joas 2007 SUI SFG Biasca 6.23
177 Forster Esteban 2007 SUI LAR Bischofszell 6.22
10 Femminis Sarel 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 6.18

123 Capaul Andri 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 6.16
56 Schwarz Flurin 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 6.15
97 Hutter Mauro 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 5.97

695 Emery Sébastien 2007 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 5.80
254 Robel Rami 2008 ERI LC Frauenfeld 5.72
622 Binder Nico 2008 SUI TV St. Peterzell 5.67
477 Betschart Tobias 2007 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 5.61
593 Preisig Chris 2008 SUI TV Herisau 5.59
39 Chiarello Fabian 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 5.52

218 Bischof Cyril 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 5.48
594 Rüegg Levi 2007 SUI TV Herisau 5.47
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Weitsprung, U18 Männer - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 11:35
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

40 Ferrari Leon 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 5.41
616 Hohenegger Elias 2008 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 5.17

5 Wyss Fynn 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 5.15
107 Koch Andrin 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA 5.00
102 Mattle Raul 2008 SUI KTV Oberriet 4.31

Kugelstoss, U18 Männer 15.06.2024 / 12:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

341 Birri Francis 2007 SUI LC Zürich 15.12
534 Malinconico Mattia 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 13.89
298 Seger Ben 2007 LIE LC Schaan 13.42
559 Oberholzer Cedric 2008 SUI STV Eschenbach SG 13.28
303 Grosshans Léon 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 13.05
676 Cavalli Matteo 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 12.50
83 Squicciarini Matteo 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 11.95

623 Camiu Nino 2008 SUI TV Teufen 10.36
422 Bebi Nicolas 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 9.40

Diskuswurf, U18 Männer 16.06.2024 / 10:15
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

341 Birri Francis 2007 SUI LC Zürich 53.15
303 Grosshans Léon 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 40.63
691 Lisinac Petar 2007 SUI LC Zürich 38.92
295 Wiedmer Jorin 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 36.91
83 Squicciarini Matteo 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 36.87

676 Cavalli Matteo 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 34.18
218 Bischof Cyril 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 33.88
607 Kümmerle Jan 2007 SUI TV Richterswil 30.01
534 Malinconico Mattia 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 28.33
623 Camiu Nino 2008 SUI TV Teufen 27.62
56 Schwarz Flurin 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 26.78

Speerwurf, U18 Männer 15.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

298 Seger Ben 2007 LIE LC Schaan 58.49
303 Grosshans Léon 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 54.96
559 Oberholzer Cedric 2008 SUI STV Eschenbach SG 49.77
676 Cavalli Matteo 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 47.83
177 Forster Esteban 2007 SUI LAR Bischofszell 47.06
622 Binder Nico 2008 SUI TV St. Peterzell 43.75
218 Bischof Cyril 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 43.69
648 Müller Cédric 2007 SUI US Ascona atletica 42.04
56 Schwarz Flurin 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 41.70

650 Pirotta Ilian 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 40.16
280 Tobler Cyril 2007 SUI LC Meilen 38.95
422 Bebi Nicolas 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 33.70
594 Rüegg Levi 2007 SUI TV Herisau 28.07
647 Della Santa Gabriele 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica
593 Preisig Chris 2008 SUI TV Herisau
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100m, U18 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 13:00
Athleten: 57

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

625 Rankl Timea 2008 SUI TV Teufen 11.82
535 Rosa Emma 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 12.53
399 Zelies Isabella 2008 SUI LC Zürich 12.64
649 Pirotta Aicha 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 12.66
538 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 12.68
367 Locatelli Valentina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 12.74
14 Manzala Londa Karlen 2008 AIA Amriswil-Athletics 12.75

531 Casanovas Marti Maria 2008 ESP SAM Massagno 12.80
205 Oettl Anika 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti 12.81
640 Nünlist Olivia 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 12.85
41 Margnetti Elena 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 12.91

463 Hunkeler Lynn 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 12.96
537 Terziroli Costanza 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 12.97
12 Kaiser Aline 2007 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 12.97

389 Strati Alkyoni 2008 SUI LC Zürich 12.98
67 Borruat Cloé 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 13.01

396 Zadi Thalia 2008 SUI LC Zürich 13.04
165 Imper Monia 2008 SUI LAG Gossau 13.08
651 Poletti Lara 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 13.13
19 Caggiano Anna 2008 SUI AS Monteceneri 13.18

576 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 13.21
105 Bürgi Giannina 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA 13.21
610 Streiff Sina 2008 SUI TV Richterswil 13.22
456 Buetikofer Sophia 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 13.25
548 Weder Emmy 2008 SUI STV Au SG 13.30

2 Gerber Jenny Seraina 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 13.41
645 Wright Maja 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 13.41
549 Cuevas Johanna 2008 SUI STV Balgach 13.43
256 Ruchet Liv 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld 13.46
82 Rezzonico Jenna 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 13.51
66 Bilopolska Kateryna 2007 UKR FG Malcantone 13.53

487 Ramsauer Mia 2008 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 13.58
637 Isler Corina 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 13.65
76 Giudicetti Alexia 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 13.65

213 Laager Lara 2008 SUI LAV Glarus 13.65
595 Schällebaum Jill 2008 SUI TV Herisau 13.73
216 Rickenbacher Nicole 2008 SUI LAV Glarus 13.75
673 Bommarito Veronica 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 13.84
64 Afonso Antunes Martina 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 13.88

694 Nussbaumer Annalena 2008 SUI LC Meilen 13.97
297 Insinna Romy 2008 LIE LC Schaan 14.00
65 Bettelini Arianna 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 14.21
7 Buob Lucy 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 14.24

38 Busi Arianna 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 14.43
672 Barbaresco Lisa 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 14.50
13 Linde Alexia 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 14.80

524 Taminelli Chiara 2008 SUI SAL Lugano 15.01
384 Schmid Nina 2008 SUI LC Zürich
578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst
404 Hager Fabienne 2008 SUI LGB Benken
406 Hug Lynn 2008 SUI LGB Benken
448 Wärdell Hanna 2008 SUI LV Albis

3 Scherrer Lena 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart
112 Umegbolu Joy 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA
158 Stocker Alessandra 2008 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass
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100m, U18 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 13:00
Athleten: 57

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

592 Egger Joelle 2007 SUI TV Herisau
560 Kramer Livia 2008 SUI STV Gams

200m, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 13:35
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

702 Bischoff Lena 2007 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 24.95
627 Schwitter Mara 2008 SUI TV Teufen 24.96
625 Rankl Timea 2008 SUI TV Teufen 25.27
14 Manzala Londa Karlen 2008 AIA Amriswil-Athletics 26.00

545 Schmid Yael 2007 SUI SSC Athletics 26.03
539 Visetti Azzurra 2009 SUI SAM Massagno 26.10
640 Nünlist Olivia 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 26.57
576 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 26.69
213 Laager Lara 2008 SUI LAV Glarus 26.82
67 Borruat Cloé 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 26.93

508 Rossi Lea 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 26.98
537 Terziroli Costanza 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 27.17
19 Caggiano Anna 2008 SUI AS Monteceneri 27.29

217 Schneider Leonie 2008 SUI LAV Glarus 27.31
396 Zadi Thalia 2008 SUI LC Zürich 27.33
66 Bilopolska Kateryna 2007 UKR FG Malcantone 27.43

595 Schällebaum Jill 2008 SUI TV Herisau 27.58
41 Margnetti Elena 2008 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 27.58
2 Gerber Jenny Seraina 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 27.71

205 Oettl Anika 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti 27.72
448 Wärdell Hanna 2008 SUI LV Albis 28.07
578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst 28.08
65 Bettelini Arianna 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 28.24
64 Afonso Antunes Martina 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 28.56

531 Casanovas Marti Maria 2008 ESP SAM Massagno 28.65
386 Schuster Joy 2007 SUI LC Zürich 28.65
520 Levi Eliane 2008 SUI SAL Lugano 28.78
436 Gallo Marzia 2007 SUI LV Albis 29.41
419 Rüedi Nora 2008 SUI LGB Bodensee 29.56
440 Niehausmeier Neele 2008 SUI LV Albis 32.16
390 Tedaldi Salomé 2008 SUI LC Zürich
206 Pompanin Alexandra 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti
560 Kramer Livia 2008 SUI STV Gams
276 Niederberger Aline 2009 SUI LC Meilen

400m, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

703 Del Siro Tosca 2008 SUI GAD Dongio 57.56
73 De Marco Aurora 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 58.59

185 Schindler Anna 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 59.35
390 Tedaldi Salomé 2008 SUI LC Zürich 60.88
582 Zobel Sienna 2007 LIE Turnverein Triesen 61.37
129 Frei Luisa 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 62.03
386 Schuster Joy 2007 SUI LC Zürich 62.78
313 Bieder Laura 2008 SUI LC Uster 63.01
520 Levi Eliane 2008 SUI SAL Lugano 63.04
673 Bommarito Veronica 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 65.55
37 Bettega Caterina 2009 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 66.03
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400m, U18 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

448 Wärdell Hanna 2008 SUI LV Albis 66.30
525 Tonet Maya 2008 SUI SAL Lugano 66.34
434 Baer Irina 2007 SUI LV Albis 67.08
685 Pozzoni Pamela 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 69.73
466 Kümmerli Anna 2007 SUI LV Winterthur 71.39
211 Breitzke Emily 2008 GER LAV Glarus
704 Falconi Aline 2007 SUI SFG Biasca

800m, U18 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 17:20
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

613 Capol Tina 2007 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 2:14.08
73 De Marco Aurora 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 2:15.60

185 Schindler Anna 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 2:16.57
17 Walcher Jessie 2007 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 2:19.30
52 Philipp Anna 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 2:23.86

551 Häusler Leandra 2008 SUI STV Balgach 2:24.85
685 Pozzoni Pamela 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 2:32.92
182 Monaco Alessia 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 2:33.29
657 Caimi Alice 2008 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 2:37.78
74 Felice Ester 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 2:38.17

292 Lerjen Magdalena 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf
207 Ruoss Jennifer 2008 SUI LAR TV Rüti
251 Oeschger Joëlle 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld
437 Käppeli Nora 2007 SUI LV Albis

1500m, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 16:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

715 Rahm Amaja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4:37.23
108 Müller Naimi 2008 SUI KTV Wil LA 4:39.30
319 Hirzel Anina 2007 SUI LC Uster 4:41.92
301 Dommen Jael 2008 SUI LC Schaffhausen 5:01.92
262 Steiner Malin 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5:07.75
557 Schwerzmann Annik 2007 SUI STV Balgach 5:08.90
142 Küenzi Nina 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 5:24.97
522 Mucci Maria Vittoria 2007 ITA SAL Lugano 5:26.20
54 Philipp Romy 2008 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik

100m Hürden, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 11:10
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

535 Rosa Emma 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 13.94
708 Lüthi Nadja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 14.29
399 Zelies Isabella 2008 SUI LC Zürich 14.34

6 Bommer Asuela 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 14.58
369 Mangili Elena 2008 SUI LC Zürich 14.67
291 Zuppiger Kristin 2007 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 14.68
391 Temeng Christa 2007 SUI LC Zürich 14.70
538 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 14.88
389 Strati Alkyoni 2008 SUI LC Zürich 14.99
367 Locatelli Valentina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 15.07
402 Schmid Desirée 2007 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 15.12
220 Brehm Erin 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 15.16
463 Hunkeler Lynn 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 15.37
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100m Hürden, U18 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 11:10
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

373 Müller Lennja 2008 SUI LC Zürich 16.17
426 Flückiger Lou 2007 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 16.33
578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst 16.45
645 Wright Maja 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 17.03
436 Gallo Marzia 2007 SUI LV Albis 17.06
629 Zuberbühler Rina 2008 SUI TV Teufen 17.32
680 Junod Estelle 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 17.55
210 Zannini Jael 2007 SUI LAR TV Rüti 17.86
637 Isler Corina 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 18.01
384 Schmid Nina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 23.63

400m Hürden, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 16:35
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

538 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 66.99
234 Willaert Amelie 2007 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 67.85
645 Wright Maja 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 69.99
181 Husistein Rafaela 2007 SUI LAR Bischofszell 71.09
433 Sigrist Jaël 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 72.45
470 Pfister Linda 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 72.83
526 Berger Jennis 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 75.43
637 Isler Corina 2007 SUI TV Thalwil
505 Pontarolo Giulia 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona
312 Adel Victoria 2007 IRL LC Uster

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.40m, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 13:30
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

708 Lüthi Nadja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1.76
391 Temeng Christa 2007 SUI LC Zürich 1.69
369 Mangili Elena 2008 SUI LC Zürich 1.67
535 Rosa Emma 2007 SUI SAM Massagno 1.65
113 Hochreutener Léonie 2007 SUI LA Speicher 1.62
644 Urosevic Jovana 2007 SRB TV Thalwil 1.60
433 Sigrist Jaël 2008 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.60
576 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.59
554 Ritz Lilian 2007 SUI STV Balgach 1.58
373 Müller Lennja 2008 SUI LC Zürich 1.55
14 Manzala Londa Karlen 2008 AIA Amriswil-Athletics 1.52

653 Mulattieri Marta 2007 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica 1.51
6 Bommer Asuela 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 1.50

210 Zannini Jael 2007 SUI LAR TV Rüti 1.50
268 Anderegg Katja 2007 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 1.49
566 Kluser Jana 2008 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.45
487 Ramsauer Mia 2008 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.45
672 Barbaresco Lisa 2007 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1.40
694 Nussbaumer Annalena 2008 SUI LC Meilen 1.20

Stabhochsprung Anfangsh?he 2m, U18W, U16W 15.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

635 Häuptli Melina 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 3.70
402 Schmid Desirée 2007 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 3.65
636 Hermansson Lovisa 2008 SUI TV Thalwil 3.30
259 Schnorf Alina 2007 SUI LC Frauenfeld 3.00
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Stabhochsprung Anfangsh?he 2m, U18W, U16W - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

361 Herbert Ivy 2010 SUI LC Zürich 2.80
641 Polster Gloria 2009 SUI TV Thalwil 2.80
371 Mauron Soane 2008 SUI LC Zürich 2.60

8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 2.50
7 Buob Lucy 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 2.30

Weitsprung, U18 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 14:00
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

12 Kaiser Aline 2007 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 5.73
538 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 5.46
113 Hochreutener Léonie 2007 SUI LA Speicher 5.45
708 Lüthi Nadja 2007 SUI LC Schaffhausen 5.39
367 Locatelli Valentina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.37
259 Schnorf Alina 2007 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.33
653 Mulattieri Marta 2007 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica 5.31
369 Mangili Elena 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.28
389 Strati Alkyoni 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.25
399 Zelies Isabella 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.14

6 Bommer Asuela 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 5.14
14 Manzala Londa Karlen 2008 AIA Amriswil-Athletics 5.12

384 Schmid Nina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.11
644 Urosevic Jovana 2007 SRB TV Thalwil 5.07
373 Müller Lennja 2008 SUI LC Zürich 5.04
629 Zuberbühler Rina 2008 SUI TV Teufen 5.03
640 Nünlist Olivia 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 5.02
578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst 5.01
576 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 5.01
211 Breitzke Emily 2008 GER LAV Glarus 5.01
300 Avella Viviana 2007 ITA LC Schaffhausen 4.95

3 Scherrer Lena 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 4.92
448 Wärdell Hanna 2008 SUI LV Albis 4.89
548 Weder Emmy 2008 SUI STV Au SG 4.79
216 Rickenbacher Nicole 2008 SUI LAV Glarus 4.72
500 Nesurini Cheyenne 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.66
508 Rossi Lea 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.59
297 Insinna Romy 2008 LIE LC Schaan 4.53
637 Isler Corina 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 4.41
70 Severini Giulia 2008 SUI FG Malcantone 4.39

610 Streiff Sina 2008 SUI TV Richterswil 4.31
499 Mozzini Lisa 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.31
592 Egger Joelle 2007 SUI TV Herisau 4.18
680 Junod Estelle 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 4.10
76 Giudicetti Alexia 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 4.10

694 Nussbaumer Annalena 2008 SUI LC Meilen 3.78
560 Kramer Livia 2008 SUI STV Gams

Dreisprung, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 16:15
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

629 Zuberbühler Rina 2008 SUI TV Teufen 10.49
500 Nesurini Cheyenne 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 10.20
644 Urosevic Jovana 2007 SRB TV Thalwil 10.16
426 Flückiger Lou 2007 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 10.05
268 Anderegg Katja 2007 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 9.59
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Dreisprung, U18 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 16:15
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

680 Junod Estelle 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 9.48
419 Rüedi Nora 2008 SUI LGB Bodensee 9.41
499 Mozzini Lisa 2007 SUI SA Bellinzona 9.32
270 Fuchser Fiona 2008 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 9.25
681 Malinov Valeria 2008 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 9.04

Kugelstoss, U18 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 13:45
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

391 Temeng Christa 2007 SUI LC Zürich 14.21
393 Waibel Savannah 2008 SUI LC Zürich 14.00
376 Niederberger Selina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 12.85
554 Ritz Lilian 2007 SUI STV Balgach 12.82
426 Flückiger Lou 2007 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.65
163 Berger Mela 2008 SUI LAG Gossau 11.17
220 Brehm Erin 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 11.06
578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst 11.00

2 Gerber Jenny Seraina 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 10.94
544 Niederer Noelia 2008 SUI SSC Athletics 10.38
75 Gianinazzi Sara 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 9.99

631 Besic Jasmina 2008 SUI TV Thalwil 9.80
81 Mozzini Camilla 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 9.76

464 Imafidon Ronia 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 9.65
651 Poletti Lara 2008 SUI US Ascona atletica 9.46
270 Fuchser Fiona 2008 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 9.30
13 Linde Alexia 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 9.25

487 Ramsauer Mia 2008 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 9.24
610 Streiff Sina 2008 SUI TV Richterswil 8.96
176 Fernandez Janaina 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 8.67
645 Wright Maja 2007 SUI TV Thalwil 7.72
59 Stutz Leandra 2008 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 7.42

Diskuswurf, U18 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 11:30
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

249 Müller Elin Lia 2007 SUI LC Frauenfeld 39.27
81 Mozzini Camilla 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 38.09

554 Ritz Lilian 2007 SUI STV Balgach 34.91
393 Waibel Savannah 2008 SUI LC Zürich 32.83
13 Linde Alexia 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 31.74

376 Niederberger Selina 2008 SUI LC Zürich 30.37
312 Adel Victoria 2007 IRL LC Uster 25.87
268 Anderegg Katja 2007 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 25.59
631 Besic Jasmina 2008 SUI TV Thalwil 24.11
464 Imafidon Ronia 2008 SUI LV Winterthur 21.25
270 Fuchser Fiona 2008 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 20.45
419 Rüedi Nora 2008 SUI LGB Bodensee
225 Girsberger Celina 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
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Speerwurf, U18 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 11:30
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

400 Zivkovic Ema 2007 SUI LC Zürich 40.88
163 Berger Mela 2008 SUI LAG Gossau 38.52
12 Kaiser Aline 2007 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 37.64
75 Gianinazzi Sara 2007 SUI GAB Bellinzona 37.07

369 Mangili Elena 2008 SUI LC Zürich 35.81
6 Bommer Asuela 2008 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 34.28

391 Temeng Christa 2007 SUI LC Zürich 33.19
373 Müller Lennja 2008 SUI LC Zürich 33.00
629 Zuberbühler Rina 2008 SUI TV Teufen 32.96
176 Fernandez Janaina 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 32.80
538 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 32.34

2 Gerber Jenny Seraina 2008 SUI AJ TV Landquart 30.73
448 Wärdell Hanna 2008 SUI LV Albis 30.52
270 Fuchser Fiona 2008 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 29.52
548 Weder Emmy 2008 SUI STV Au SG 29.44
544 Niederer Noelia 2008 SUI SSC Athletics 29.35
436 Gallo Marzia 2007 SUI LV Albis 28.83
566 Kluser Jana 2008 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 28.64
81 Mozzini Camilla 2008 SUI GAB Bellinzona 27.69

578 Wick Stefanie 2008 SUI TSV Hinterforst 25.84
59 Stutz Leandra 2008 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 23.24

487 Ramsauer Mia 2008 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 22.35
550 Eichmann Yara 2008 SUI STV Balgach

80m, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 11:40
Athleten: 56

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

116 Kadavil Jeremy Eden 2010 SUI LA Wyland 9.36
335 Bengo-Oliveri Henry 2009 UGA LC Zürich 9.43
198 Betschart Leon 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 9.43
15 Muzek Elias 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 9.44

693 Nji Steve Mbeng 2010 CMR LC Zürich 9.69
467 Lerch Leon 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 9.70
462 Homberger Tim Emerick 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 9.70
239 Fürer Silvan 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 9.72
585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 9.83
264 Thalmann Gian 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 9.87
490 Züst Levin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 9.88
480 Graber Marvin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 9.90
21 Eglitis Gustavs 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 9.92
57 Stegmann Janis 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 9.93

502 Pasteris Samuele 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 9.94
671 Barbaresco Floriano 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 10.05
397 Zappa Timothy Tiger 2009 SUI LC Zürich 10.10
308 Tobler Lorin 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10.11
148 Negrello Gioele 2009 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 10.11
719 Van der Heijden Alexander 2010 SUI LC Regensdorf 10.12
720 Krenn Rico 2009 AUT LC Regensdorf 10.13
180 Gloor Andrin 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 10.14
24 Lavigna Matteo 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 10.14

509 Rossi Lionel 2010 ITA SA Bellinzona 10.18
282 Hitz Loan 2010 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 10.19
670 Barbaresco Enea 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 10.22
166 Keita Souleymane 2009 MLI LAG Gossau 10.29
485 Lechner Mika 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 10.34
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80m, U16 Männer - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 11:40
Athleten: 56

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

717 Mele Noah 2009 SUI LC Regensdorf 10.34
617 Schädler Santiago 2009 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 10.35
189 Dell Roman 2009 GER LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 10.36
492 Bernasconi Flavio 2010 SUI SA Bellinzona 10.39
482 Gut Lenny 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 10.43
187 Wick Nathania 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 10.47
325 von Salis Silas 2010 SUI LC Uster 10.49
343 Brunner Arkady 2010 SUI LC Zürich 10.49
675 Cariola Leonardo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 10.50
109 Oswald Julian 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 10.50
411 Natarajan Thian 2010 SUI LGB Benken 10.54
666 Terregna Julyan 2010 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 10.67
201 Güngör Aisea 2010 GER LAR TV Rüti 10.73
714 Wittwer Aaron 2010 SUI SFG Biasca 10.78
513 Axarlis Konstantinos 2010 SUI SAL Lugano 10.87
139 Kobe Oskar 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.94
257 Rupp Neo 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.98
408 Kessler Florin 2010 SUI LGB Benken 10.98
658 Caimi Dario 2010 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 10.99
432 Relly David 2009 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.01
562 Aebi Ben 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 11.02
135 Kannangarage Ryan 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.03
98 Knechtle Noah 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet 11.07

161 Wenger Maximilian 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.26
444 Tschochner Fabian 2010 GER LV Albis 12.14
546 Morger Raphael 2010 SUI STV Au SG
588 Eugster Andrin 2010 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren
388 Stöckli Luiz 2009 SUI LC Zürich

600m, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 16:50
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

273 Guckenberger Jan 2010 GER LC Meilen 1:29.90
311 Wirthlin Lorin 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1:33.33
21 Eglitis Gustavs 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 1:33.69
25 Pongelli Jeremy 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 1:34.04
53 Philipp Juri 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 1:34.88

674 Bracchi Lorenzo 2010 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1:35.60
330 Aregger Marwin 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1:35.77
282 Hitz Loan 2010 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 1:35.91
178 Furrer Sandro 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1:37.47
72 Camarca Simone 2010 SUI GAB Bellinzona 1:37.72

187 Wick Nathania 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1:39.46
93 Gächter Joa 2009 SUI KTV Oberriet 1:39.47

719 Van der Heijden Alexander 2010 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:40.31
24 Lavigna Matteo 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 1:49.68

221 Brehm Robin 2010 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 1:51.26

2000m, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 15:10
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

173 Eugster Nino 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 6:11.07
277 Penstone Arthur 2009 GBR LC Meilen 6:11.60
273 Guckenberger Jan 2010 GER LC Meilen 6:14.70
674 Bracchi Lorenzo 2010 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 6:32.07
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2000m, U16 Männer - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 15:10
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

438 Langenscheid Pius 2010 SUI LV Albis 6:37.73
324 Vischer Cédric 2009 SUI LC Uster 6:41.74
290 Widmer Jérôme 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 6:47.26
439 Loup Léo Eric 2010 SUI LV Albis 6:54.16
655 Volger Noè 2009 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica 6:56.80
603 Steinholtz Zachary 2009 SUI TV Otelfingen 7:04.62
231 Noack Noé 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
99 Loher Nico 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet

425 Filipovich Marko 2010 ESP LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach
514 Binetti Denis 2010 SUI SAL Lugano
652 Gianotti Mattia 2010 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica
167 Moenig Frederik 2009 GER LAG Gossau
326 Vorburger Noël 2010 SUI LC Uster

100m Hürden, U16 Männer 16.06.2024 / 11:25
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

15 Muzek Elias 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 13.58
335 Bengo-Oliveri Henry 2009 UGA LC Zürich 13.88
264 Thalmann Gian 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 14.11
397 Zappa Timothy Tiger 2009 SUI LC Zürich 14.28
693 Nji Steve Mbeng 2010 CMR LC Zürich 14.59
563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 14.70
480 Graber Marvin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 14.76
136 Kehrle Jan 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 14.80
308 Tobler Lorin 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 14.82
585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 14.85
166 Keita Souleymane 2009 MLI LAG Gossau 14.94
114 Bachmann Julien 2009 SUI LA Wyland 15.02
423 Bebi Tim 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 15.09
502 Pasteris Samuele 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 15.30
679 Genini Mattia 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 15.51
719 Van der Heijden Alexander 2010 SUI LC Regensdorf 15.79
180 Gloor Andrin 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 16.33
257 Rupp Neo 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 16.43
482 Gut Lenny 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 16.85
584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 16.87
491 Albertini Marco 2010 ITA SA Bellinzona 17.28
221 Brehm Robin 2010 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 17.38
467 Lerch Leon 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 17.50
621 Binder Luca 2010 SUI TV St. Peterzell 17.55
151 Roy Linus 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 18.44
98 Knechtle Noah 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet 18.78

562 Aebi Ben 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.40m, U16 Männer 16.06.2024 / 15:15
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.77
504 Pontarolo Geremia 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 1.75
191 Egger Laurice 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 1.75
148 Negrello Gioele 2009 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 1.75
670 Barbaresco Enea 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1.73
308 Tobler Lorin 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1.70
679 Genini Mattia 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1.70
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Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.40m, U16 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 15:15
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

264 Thalmann Gian 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.66
600 Wirz Navin 2009 SUI TV Kloten LA 1.65
114 Bachmann Julien 2009 SUI LA Wyland 1.65
336 Bernacchia Alessandro 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1.60
198 Betschart Leon 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 1.60
467 Lerch Leon 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 1.60
423 Bebi Tim 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.60
584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 1.60
585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 1.60
455 Beranek-Chiu Noah 2009 GER LV Winterthur 1.60
603 Steinholtz Zachary 2009 SUI TV Otelfingen 1.55
480 Graber Marvin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.55
15 Muzek Elias 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 1.55

343 Brunner Arkady 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1.55
482 Gut Lenny 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.50
135 Kannangarage Ryan 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.50
485 Lechner Mika 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.40
151 Roy Linus 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.40

Weitsprung, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 43

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

335 Bengo-Oliveri Henry 2009 UGA LC Zürich 6.16
15 Muzek Elias 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 6.07

191 Egger Laurice 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 6.02
264 Thalmann Gian 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.97
198 Betschart Leon 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 5.73
467 Lerch Leon 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 5.61
239 Fürer Silvan 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.58
166 Keita Souleymane 2009 MLI LAG Gossau 5.53
563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 5.46
258 Schiess Julien 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.44
180 Gloor Andrin 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 5.41
253 Rickenbach Silas 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.41
109 Oswald Julian 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 5.38
585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 5.36
509 Rossi Lionel 2010 ITA SA Bellinzona 5.33
617 Schädler Santiago 2009 LIE TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 5.29
480 Graber Marvin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 5.18
714 Wittwer Aaron 2010 SUI SFG Biasca 5.16
675 Cariola Leonardo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 5.11
411 Natarajan Thian 2010 SUI LGB Benken 5.03
562 Aebi Ben 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 4.99
148 Negrello Gioele 2009 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 4.99
98 Knechtle Noah 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet 4.90
55 Rudin Colin Emilio 2009 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 4.89

584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 4.89
257 Rupp Neo 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4.88
492 Bernasconi Flavio 2010 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.79
546 Morger Raphael 2010 SUI STV Au SG 4.79
308 Tobler Lorin 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4.73
161 Wenger Maximilian 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.68
717 Mele Noah 2009 SUI LC Regensdorf 4.66
189 Dell Roman 2009 GER LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 4.59
135 Kannangarage Ryan 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.59
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Weitsprung, U16 Männer - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 43

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

425 Filipovich Marko 2010 ESP LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 4.54
621 Binder Luca 2010 SUI TV St. Peterzell 4.47
485 Lechner Mika 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 4.22
408 Kessler Florin 2010 SUI LGB Benken 4.16
432 Relly David 2009 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 3.89
588 Eugster Andrin 2010 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 3.76
325 von Salis Silas 2010 SUI LC Uster
388 Stöckli Luiz 2009 SUI LC Zürich
444 Tschochner Fabian 2010 GER LV Albis
201 Güngör Aisea 2010 GER LAR TV Rüti

Dreisprung, U16M, U14M 16.06.2024 / 14:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

690 Vigani Milo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 11.61
670 Barbaresco Enea 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 11.60
336 Bernacchia Alessandro 2010 SUI LC Zürich
136 Kehrle Jan 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
166 Keita Souleymane 2009 MLI LAG Gossau
34 Pirotta Manuel 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

Kugelstoss, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 10:30
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

397 Zappa Timothy Tiger 2009 SUI LC Zürich 14.79
232 Rasanayagam Jevin 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 14.70
462 Homberger Tim Emerick 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 14.48
690 Vigani Milo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 13.75
306 Merk Niklas 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 13.69
310 Wettstein Luis 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 12.83
563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 12.50
136 Kehrle Jan 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.84
480 Graber Marvin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 11.24
585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 11.21
42 M'Bemba Ngankam

Tcheumagni Gabriel
2009 ITA Atletica Mendrisiotto 10.89

720 Krenn Rico 2009 AUT LC Regensdorf 10.76
476 Stutz Yannis 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 10.64
584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 10.34
226 Häusler Noah 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 9.99
491 Albertini Marco 2010 ITA SA Bellinzona 8.74
135 Kannangarage Ryan 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 8.67
139 Kobe Oskar 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 7.33
588 Eugster Andrin 2010 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren
161 Wenger Maximilian 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass

Diskuswurf, U16 Männer 16.06.2024 / 12:50
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

232 Rasanayagam Jevin 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 47.72
310 Wettstein Luis 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 40.73
258 Schiess Julien 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 38.30
690 Vigani Milo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 38.27
462 Homberger Tim Emerick 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 37.62
306 Merk Niklas 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 36.91
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Diskuswurf, U16 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 12:50
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

173 Eugster Nino 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 36.70
563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 36.10
600 Wirz Navin 2009 SUI TV Kloten LA 35.00
490 Züst Levin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 34.55
136 Kehrle Jan 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 33.17
180 Gloor Andrin 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 31.03
584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 29.49
42 M'Bemba Ngankam

Tcheumagni Gabriel
2009 ITA Atletica Mendrisiotto 29.30

585 Hagen Lionel 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 28.32
178 Furrer Sandro 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 27.68
621 Binder Luca 2010 SUI TV St. Peterzell 27.17
423 Bebi Tim 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 26.41
98 Knechtle Noah 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet 22.98

151 Roy Linus 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass

Speerwurf, U16 Männer 15.06.2024 / 13:30
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

232 Rasanayagam Jevin 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 58.10
306 Merk Niklas 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 49.18
258 Schiess Julien 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 47.40
690 Vigani Milo 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 46.22
191 Egger Laurice 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 45.38
265 Thalmann Kim 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 44.62
173 Eugster Nino 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 42.91
584 Güler Eray 2010 SUI TV Dietlikon 41.22
462 Homberger Tim Emerick 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 40.15
136 Kehrle Jan 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 39.63
490 Züst Levin 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 39.27
679 Genini Mattia 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 38.01
621 Binder Luca 2010 SUI TV St. Peterzell 37.99
482 Gut Lenny 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 36.29
253 Rickenbach Silas 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 36.13
114 Bachmann Julien 2009 SUI LA Wyland 34.48
485 Lechner Mika 2009 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 32.27
719 Van der Heijden Alexander 2010 SUI LC Regensdorf 31.64
670 Barbaresco Enea 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 30.99
178 Furrer Sandro 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 30.09
180 Gloor Andrin 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 29.35
697 Fischer Sven 2009 GER SFG Biasca 28.04
325 von Salis Silas 2010 SUI LC Uster 26.05
139 Kobe Oskar 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 25.90
696 Gerber Ben 2010 SUI SFG Biasca 25.23
135 Kannangarage Ryan 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 24.77
476 Stutz Yannis 2009 SUI LV Winterthur 22.64
562 Aebi Ben 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
98 Knechtle Noah 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet

221 Brehm Robin 2010 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
226 Häusler Noah 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
219 Bischof Yanic 2010 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
62 Zahno Enea 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik

563 Beuggert Janis 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
161 Wenger Maximilian 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
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80m, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 11:00
Athleten: 92

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

539 Visetti Azzurra 2009 SUI SAM Massagno 10.18
519 Levi Ashli 2010 SUI SAL Lugano 10.37
590 Matt Fiona 2009 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 10.37
624 Corciulo Ambra 2009 SUI TV Teufen 10.39
654 Petralli Alice 2009 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica 10.49
307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10.53
281 Berger Sarah Maria 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 10.58
701 Tamas Elena 2010 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 10.63
353 Emenike Shanaya 2009 SUI LC Zürich 10.65
238 Fousseni Naella 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.66
383 Sauber Mara 2010 SUI LC Zürich 10.67
580 Kindle Annmarie 2009 LIE Turnverein Triesen 10.67
285 Krienbühl Charleen 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 10.68
642 Reichlin Aina 2009 SUI TV Thalwil 10.69
364 Kinteh Lana 2009 SUI LC Zürich 10.70
665 Socchi Matilde 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 10.77
194 Juchli Nica 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 10.78
379 Pavic Helena 2010 SUI LC Zürich 10.80
46 Brasser Milena 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 10.80

155 Schildknecht Maude Vivienne 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.82
236 Egli Somea 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.82
332 Bachofner Michèle 2010 SUI LC Zürich 10.82
700 Pesenti Laura 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 10.84
305 Meister Noemi 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10.85
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 10.86
634 Gomez de Jesus Elianni 2010 DOM TV Thalwil 10.87
134 Huber Laura 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.88
451 Wicki Ciara 2010 SUI LV Albis 10.92
255 Ruchet Léanne 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.94
235 Bernhardsgrütter Larina 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.94
678 Dazio Ania 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 10.95
304 Hogg Maja 2009 GER LC Schaffhausen 10.97
497 Giuliani Linda 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 11.05
16 Theimer Sina 2010 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.07
11 Jener Lupita 2010 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.09

668 Trevisan Rebecca 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 11.10
89 Müller Dina 2009 SUI KTV Bütschwil 11.10

398 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LC Zürich 11.14
202 Hämmig Michelle 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 11.15
203 Hein Tiffany 2009 SUI LAR TV Rüti 11.16
157 Sorg Ella Mina 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.18
250 Nussbaum Lara 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 11.19
241 Gbati Jana Oubépou 2010 FRA LC Frauenfeld 11.20
150 Puhan Tilda 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.21
204 Leuenberger Fiona 2010 SUI LAR TV Rüti 11.23
552 Metzler Aline 2009 SUI STV Balgach 11.23
431 Onyeali Ada 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.26
132 Gomes Pinto Mariana 2010 POR LAC TV Unterstrass 11.26
71 Benetollo Ambra 2009 SUI GAB Bellinzona 11.28

699 Gottardi Sara 2010 SUI SFG Biasca 11.31
110 Schmid Yara 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 11.32
106 Jenny Alexandra 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 11.34
443 Stalder Alina 2010 SUI LV Albis 11.35
111 Schönholzer Lia 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 11.37
516 Cassiani Sofia 2010 SUI SAL Lugano 11.38
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80m, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 11:00
Athleten: 92

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

479 Debrunner Janina 2010 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 11.38
602 Glauser Lavinia 2009 SUI TV Otelfingen 11.50
489 Steiner Jana 2010 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 11.51
143 Longman Moncrieffe Alex

Kerise
2010 JAM LAC TV Unterstrass 11.52

79 Lafranchi Vittoria 2010 SUI GAB Bellinzona 11.53
501 Pagani Emma 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 11.55
542 Landolt Anouk 2010 SUI SSC Athletics 11.57
416 Cerdeira Shaila 2009 ESP LGB Bodensee 11.62
196 Ziegler Rhea 2010 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 11.62
278 Rincón Brändli Isabella 2009 SUI LC Meilen 11.63
698 Trümpi Patricia 2009 SUI LAV Glarus 11.65
687 Sartori Sabrina 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 11.67
429 Müller Elin 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.72
156 Schwyzer Emilie 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.80
23 Kotlaja Lucia 2010 ITA AS Monteceneri 11.85
85 Beadini Amina 2010 SUI KTV Bütschwil 11.90

511 Schumacher Dania 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 11.92
633 Erpenstein Emma 2010 GER TV Thalwil 11.93
510 Ruggeri Lara 2010 SUI SA Bellinzona 11.93
193 Haller Marie-Lou 2010 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 11.94
632 Comiskey Indie 2010 IRL TV Thalwil 11.99
659 Colombo Manuela 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 12.03
661 Petraglio Syria 2010 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 12.11
495 Cereda Emma 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 12.15
507 Rhodes Sofia 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 12.98
340 Bindella Allegra Anna 2010 SUI LC Zürich
302 Engler Leonie 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen
413 Tilmann Lara 2010 SUI LGB Benken
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
51 Palmy Felisia-Esmeralda 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik
63 Zahno Manon 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik

179 Germann Lynn 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell
104 Zaru Romina 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet
168 Schöllhorn Laura 2010 SUI LAG Gossau

4 Wallimann Larina 2009 SUI AJ TV Landquart
547 Weder Elin 2010 SUI STV Au SG
412 Parin Luana Melina 2010 SUI LGB Benken

600m, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 16:40
Athleten: 29

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

91 Scherrer Leana 2009 SUI KTV Bütschwil 1:37.58
327 Walde Livia 2009 SUI LC Uster 1:40.18
345 D'Amico Cherin 2009 SUI LC Zürich 1:42.25
354 Felix Elin 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1:43.12
145 Minichiello Stella 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1:44.48
663 Poncia Emelie 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 1:46.80
46 Brasser Milena 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 1:46.81

662 Pintonello Sofia 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 1:47.10
669 Zanini Martina 2009 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 1:47.77
601 Good Lia 2010 SUI TV Mels 1:47.82
677 Croce Nicole 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1:49.86
445 Utzinger Larissa 2010 SUI LV Albis 1:49.95
183 Müller Alina 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1:50.80
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600m, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 16:40
Athleten: 29

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

356 Gaudenz Justina 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1:50.92
518 Di Marco Naima Stella 2010 SUI SAL Lugano 1:51.10
84 Tonolla Amanda 2009 SUI GAB Bellinzona 1:51.12

413 Tilmann Lara 2010 SUI LGB Benken 1:51.91
721 Papa Nadia 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 1:52.46
87 Gmür Miriam 2009 SUI KTV Bütschwil 1:54.58

299 Alberighi Giada 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1:57.84
498 Lucchini Cora 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 1:58.46
510 Ruggeri Lara 2010 SUI SA Bellinzona 1:58.66
633 Erpenstein Emma 2010 GER TV Thalwil 1:59.81
555 Ritz Lina 2010 SUI STV Balgach 2:04.07
156 Schwyzer Emilie 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 2:07.19
407 Jöhl Carina 2010 SUI LGB Benken 2:08.62
632 Comiskey Indie 2010 IRL TV Thalwil 2:10.95
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
101 Lüchinger Noemi 2010 SUI KTV Oberriet

2000m, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 15:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

261 Steiner Linda 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 7:01.20
567 Loher Aino 2009 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 7:10.11
209 Senn Liah 2009 SUI LAR TV Rüti 7:17.24
124 Deister Jule 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 7:26.50
229 Krügel Nora 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 7:27.49
284 Kerschbaumer Livia 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona
171 Christen Lara 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell
61 Vonplon Otavia 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik

540 Bartholet Anna 2009 SUI SSC Athletics
276 Niederberger Aline 2009 SUI LC Meilen

80m Hürden, U16 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 10:35
Athleten: 50

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

285 Krienbühl Charleen 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 12.10
349 Dike Noemi 2009 SUI LC Zürich 12.16
307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 12.22
304 Hogg Maja 2009 GER LC Schaffhausen 12.23
403 Aschwanden Livia 2009 SUI LGB Benken 12.30
358 Gugerli Carla 2009 SUI LC Zürich 12.45
121 Alfaré Anouk 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 12.49
379 Pavic Helena 2010 SUI LC Zürich 12.63
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 12.65
353 Emenike Shanaya 2009 SUI LC Zürich 12.68

8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 12.80
51 Palmy Felisia-Esmeralda 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 12.87

238 Fousseni Naella 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 12.89
398 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LC Zürich 13.03
302 Engler Leonie 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 13.05
305 Meister Noemi 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 13.09
383 Sauber Mara 2010 SUI LC Zürich 13.15
332 Bachofner Michèle 2010 SUI LC Zürich 13.15
80 Losa Matilda 2010 SUI GAB Bellinzona 13.22

363 Kälin Mia 2009 SUI LC Zürich 13.24
283 Imhof Alisa 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 13.29
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80m Hürden, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 10:35
Athleten: 50

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

609 Schnyder Isabel 2009 SUI TV Richterswil 13.36
118 Scherrer Sina 2010 SUI LA Wyland 13.37
235 Bernhardsgrütter Larina 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 13.39
331 Auer Laura 2009 SUI LC Zürich 13.40
194 Juchli Nica 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 13.42
443 Stalder Alina 2010 SUI LV Albis 13.44
606 Kümmerle Aniko 2010 SUI TV Richterswil 13.52
155 Schildknecht Maude Vivienne 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 13.59
168 Schöllhorn Laura 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 13.60
50 Laudonia Naima 2010 ESP BTV Chur Leichtathletik 13.77

712 Kunz Sophie 2010 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 13.80
577 Zäch Melissa 2009 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 14.07
558 van der Maat Elena 2010 SUI STV Balgach 14.12
496 Giudici Dafne 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 14.17
115 Griesser Lenja 2010 SUI LA Wyland 14.28
110 Schmid Yara 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 14.44
497 Giuliani Linda 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 14.72
511 Schumacher Dania 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 14.82
407 Jöhl Carina 2010 SUI LGB Benken 14.92
175 Femminis Romea 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 14.97
633 Erpenstein Emma 2010 GER TV Thalwil 15.02
501 Pagani Emma 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 15.33
143 Longman Moncrieffe Alex

Kerise
2010 JAM LAC TV Unterstrass 15.36

687 Sartori Sabrina 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 15.54
632 Comiskey Indie 2010 IRL TV Thalwil 15.56
106 Jenny Alexandra 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 15.95
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
555 Ritz Lina 2010 SUI STV Balgach
179 Germann Lynn 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.35m, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 12:00
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

349 Dike Noemi 2009 SUI LC Zürich 1.65
379 Pavic Helena 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1.60
428 Metzenthin Saskia 2010 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.60
121 Alfaré Anouk 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.56
609 Schnyder Isabel 2009 SUI TV Richterswil 1.55
58 Stieger Lavinia 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 1.55
8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 1.53

364 Kinteh Lana 2009 SUI LC Zürich 1.50
242 George Sheila 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.50
606 Kümmerle Aniko 2010 SUI TV Richterswil 1.50
457 Erny Liana 2010 SUI LV Winterthur 1.50
305 Meister Noemi 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1.46
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1.45
424 Brüschweiler Ella 2009 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 1.45
118 Scherrer Sina 2010 SUI LA Wyland 1.45
342 Brodbeck Alena 2010 SUI LC Zürich 1.45
115 Griesser Lenja 2010 SUI LA Wyland 1.43
236 Egli Somea 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.43
255 Ruchet Léanne 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.40
168 Schöllhorn Laura 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 1.40
169 Zweifel Leona 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 1.40
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Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.35m, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 12:00
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

628 Zuberbühler Nola 2010 SUI TV Teufen 1.40
541 Casutt Livia 2010 SUI SSC Athletics 1.40
50 Laudonia Naima 2010 ESP BTV Chur Leichtathletik 1.40

577 Zäch Melissa 2009 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.40
196 Ziegler Rhea 2010 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 1.40
583 Zobel Zoey 2009 LIE Turnverein Triesen 1.40
447 Walter Michelle 2010 SUI LV Albis 1.40
721 Papa Nadia 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 1.40
314 Bosshard Naemi 2010 SUI LC Uster 1.35
11 Jener Lupita 2010 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 1.30
47 Cadalbert Mea 2009 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 1.30

247 Lonardi Alison 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.30
710 Sangiorgio Maya 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 1.30

Weitsprung, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 16:20
Athleten: 51

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

121 Alfaré Anouk 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 5.24
349 Dike Noemi 2009 SUI LC Zürich 5.23
624 Corciulo Ambra 2009 SUI TV Teufen 5.21
358 Gugerli Carla 2009 SUI LC Zürich 5.19
590 Matt Fiona 2009 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 5.17
20 Di Domenico Elisa 2009 SUI AS Monteceneri 5.00

281 Berger Sarah Maria 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 4.98
235 Bernhardsgrütter Larina 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4.96
285 Krienbühl Charleen 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 4.95
642 Reichlin Aina 2009 SUI TV Thalwil 4.94
307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4.89
451 Wicki Ciara 2010 SUI LV Albis 4.85
353 Emenike Shanaya 2009 SUI LC Zürich 4.85
304 Hogg Maja 2009 GER LC Schaffhausen 4.84

8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 4.84
340 Bindella Allegra Anna 2010 SUI LC Zürich 4.81
383 Sauber Mara 2010 SUI LC Zürich 4.81
250 Nussbaum Lara 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4.80
242 George Sheila 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4.80
58 Stieger Lavinia 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 4.80

168 Schöllhorn Laura 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 4.79
80 Losa Matilda 2010 SUI GAB Bellinzona 4.79

577 Zäch Melissa 2009 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 4.79
255 Ruchet Léanne 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4.77
241 Gbati Jana Oubépou 2010 FRA LC Frauenfeld 4.77
44 Sanvito Lara 2009 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 4.73

634 Gomez de Jesus Elianni 2010 DOM TV Thalwil 4.72
4 Wallimann Larina 2009 SUI AJ TV Landquart 4.70

194 Juchli Nica 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 4.69
150 Puhan Tilda 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.69
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 4.67
580 Kindle Annmarie 2009 LIE Turnverein Triesen 4.65
364 Kinteh Lana 2009 SUI LC Zürich 4.64
134 Huber Laura 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.64
552 Metzler Aline 2009 SUI STV Balgach 4.63
363 Kälin Mia 2009 SUI LC Zürich 4.62
398 Zé Marie-Louise 2009 SUI LC Zürich 4.60
628 Zuberbühler Nola 2010 SUI TV Teufen 4.60
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Weitsprung, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 16:20
Athleten: 51

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

63 Zahno Manon 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 4.57
654 Petralli Alice 2009 SUI USC Capriaschese-Atletica 4.55
609 Schnyder Isabel 2009 SUI TV Richterswil 4.53
48 Cadusch Gianna 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 4.52

678 Dazio Ania 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 4.48
497 Giuliani Linda 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.48
11 Jener Lupita 2010 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 4.45

110 Schmid Yara 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 4.44
724 Matozzo Enya 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 4.41
698 Trümpi Patricia 2009 SUI LAV Glarus 4.39
547 Weder Elin 2010 SUI STV Au SG 4.36
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 4.30
132 Gomes Pinto Mariana 2010 POR LAC TV Unterstrass 3.85

Dreisprung, U16 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 15:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

281 Berger Sarah Maria 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 10.39
283 Imhof Alisa 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 9.52
269 Bader Irina 2010 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 8.82
511 Schumacher Dania 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 8.69
134 Huber Laura 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
496 Giudici Dafne 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona
443 Stalder Alina 2010 SUI LV Albis

Kugelstoss, U16 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 11:30
Athleten: 36

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

121 Alfaré Anouk 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.49
8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.39

353 Emenike Shanaya 2009 SUI LC Zürich 10.72
307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10.16
556 Rüdisühli Mia 2009 SUI STV Balgach 10.15
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 9.65
445 Utzinger Larissa 2010 SUI LV Albis 9.54
175 Femminis Romea 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 9.49
626 Rindle Lina Joëlle 2010 SUI TV Teufen 9.46
558 van der Maat Elena 2010 SUI STV Balgach 9.33
304 Hogg Maja 2009 GER LC Schaffhausen 9.24
589 Lussi Elina 2009 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 9.20
606 Kümmerle Aniko 2010 SUI TV Richterswil 9.11
329 Anyamele Joy Chika 2010 SUI LC Zürich 9.05
452 Wicki Serena 2009 SUI LV Albis 8.99
587 Chiaberto Laura Maria 2009 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 8.71
106 Jenny Alexandra 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 8.69
577 Zäch Melissa 2009 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 8.67
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 8.57
350 Dubach Sara 2010 SUI LC Zürich 8.54
47 Cadalbert Mea 2009 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 8.54

302 Engler Leonie 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 8.50
143 Longman Moncrieffe Alex

Kerise
2010 JAM LAC TV Unterstrass 8.49

51 Palmy Felisia-Esmeralda 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 8.39
169 Zweifel Leona 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 8.39
678 Dazio Ania 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 8.03
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Kugelstoss, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 11:30
Athleten: 36

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

168 Schöllhorn Laura 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 8.01
407 Jöhl Carina 2010 SUI LGB Benken 7.91
48 Cadusch Gianna 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 7.88

111 Schönholzer Lia 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 7.11
507 Rhodes Sofia 2009 SUI SA Bellinzona 7.03
150 Puhan Tilda 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 6.05
179 Germann Lynn 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 5.83
552 Metzler Aline 2009 SUI STV Balgach 5.81
247 Lonardi Alison 2010 SUI LC Frauenfeld 5.57
132 Gomes Pinto Mariana 2010 POR LAC TV Unterstrass

Diskuswurf, U16 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 14:45
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 34.33
240 Gasser Elvira 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 33.39
329 Anyamele Joy Chika 2010 SUI LC Zürich 28.64
186 Vontobel Lia Andrina 2009 SUI LAR Bischofszell 25.65
403 Aschwanden Livia 2009 SUI LGB Benken 25.30
678 Dazio Ania 2009 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 24.79
706 Rossetti Giada 2009 SUI SFG Biasca 23.61
47 Cadalbert Mea 2009 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 23.41

194 Juchli Nica 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 22.77
350 Dubach Sara 2010 SUI LC Zürich 21.96
558 van der Maat Elena 2010 SUI STV Balgach 21.26
556 Rüdisühli Mia 2009 SUI STV Balgach 21.17
143 Longman Moncrieffe Alex

Kerise
2010 JAM LAC TV Unterstrass 21.01

175 Femminis Romea 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 20.95
269 Bader Irina 2010 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 18.78
447 Walter Michelle 2010 SUI LV Albis 18.36
169 Zweifel Leona 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 17.37
412 Parin Luana Melina 2010 SUI LGB Benken 17.05
183 Müller Alina 2010 SUI LAR Bischofszell 16.86
156 Schwyzer Emilie 2010 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 14.35

Speerwurf, U16 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 15:45
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

307 Raguth Andrina 2009 SUI LC Schaffhausen 39.23
358 Gugerli Carla 2009 SUI LC Zürich 37.62
624 Corciulo Ambra 2009 SUI TV Teufen 36.34
194 Juchli Nica 2009 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 34.68
417 Granwehr Debora 2009 SUI LGB Bodensee 33.80

8 Bürgis Leana 2009 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 33.05
445 Utzinger Larissa 2010 SUI LV Albis 32.90
583 Zobel Zoey 2009 LIE Turnverein Triesen 32.27
304 Hogg Maja 2009 GER LC Schaffhausen 31.84
427 Maag Annina 2009 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 31.33
451 Wicki Ciara 2010 SUI LV Albis 30.58
45 Tripisciano Francesca 2009 SUI Atletica Mendrisiotto 30.17

701 Tamas Elena 2010 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 30.08
580 Kindle Annmarie 2009 LIE Turnverein Triesen 29.30
155 Schildknecht Maude Vivienne 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 27.65
589 Lussi Elina 2009 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 27.64
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Speerwurf, U16 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 15:45
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

452 Wicki Serena 2009 SUI LV Albis 27.53
115 Griesser Lenja 2010 SUI LA Wyland 27.53
547 Weder Elin 2010 SUI STV Au SG 27.43
169 Zweifel Leona 2010 SUI LAG Gossau 27.34
299 Alberighi Giada 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 27.25
240 Gasser Elvira 2009 SUI LC Frauenfeld 27.04
134 Huber Laura 2009 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 26.76
302 Engler Leonie 2010 SUI LC Schaffhausen 26.53
564 Hutter Alexa 2010 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 26.53
712 Kunz Sophie 2010 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 26.16
110 Schmid Yara 2009 SUI KTV Wil LA 24.70
51 Palmy Felisia-Esmeralda 2010 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 23.35

443 Stalder Alina 2010 SUI LV Albis 22.30
626 Rindle Lina Joëlle 2010 SUI TV Teufen 17.68

60m, U14 Männer 15.06.2024 / 10:30
Athleten: 37

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

686 Sartori Christian 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 7.94
533 Genini Nicola 2011 SUI SAM Massagno 8.28
127 Folly Joel 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 8.42
421 Vargas Salcedo Luis Angel 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee 8.49
608 Reiner Valentin 2011 SUI TV Richterswil 8.50
488 Ruf Andri 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 8.50
619 Viegas Soares Elias 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 8.54
581 Roth Noah 2011 LIE Turnverein Triesen 8.54
321 Straube Tommy 2011 SUI LC Uster 8.56
494 Bigger Mattia 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 8.58
147 Negrello Geremia 2011 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 8.60
131 Giuliani Enea 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 8.60
266 Zahnd Jon 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 8.62
529 Cafarotti Leonardo 2012 ITA SAM Massagno 8.62
394 Weis Mailo 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.66
208 Saraceno Ylenio 2011 SUI LAR TV Rüti 8.66
682 Malossa Noel 2012 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 8.68
184 Ott Janic 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 8.71
328 Anthitsis Yari 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.76
599 Skovortsov Mark 2011 RUS TV Kloten LA 8.76
618 Scherrer Lionel 2011 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 8.78
368 Loretz Nico 2012 SUI LC Zürich 8.80
372 Mehr Jacob 2012 SUI LC Zürich 8.82
570 Rupper Livio 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 8.87
385 Schnidrig Levin 2012 SUI LC Zürich 8.89
318 Haas Leandro 2011 SUI LC Uster 8.92
591 Oehler Jaron 2011 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 9.01
199 Brombacher Vincent 2011 SUI LAR TV Rüti 9.02
620 Viegas Soares Gabriel 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 9.11
192 Hagen Matteo 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 9.25
149 Obst Lennart 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.40
154 Schauwecker Shon 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.55
339 Besim Erol 2012 SUI LC Zürich 9.58
159 Sturzenegger Nico 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.60
133 Hässig Johann 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.67
32 Maghella Sebastian 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale
27 Borsani Simone 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale
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600m, U14 Männer 15.06.2024 / 16:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

394 Weis Mailo 2011 SUI LC Zürich 1:43.33
318 Haas Leandro 2011 SUI LC Uster 1:45.76
321 Straube Tommy 2011 SUI LC Uster 1:47.20
131 Giuliani Enea 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1:55.01
184 Ott Janic 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1:55.93
192 Hagen Matteo 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 1:57.23
620 Viegas Soares Gabriel 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 2:00.19
162 Zuffellato Niccolò 2011 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 2:00.25
528 Binetti Vasco 2012 SUI SAM Massagno 2:03.44
619 Viegas Soares Elias 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 2:04.77
154 Schauwecker Shon 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 2:14.06
506 Pontarolo Raphael 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona
147 Negrello Geremia 2011 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass
88 Gmür Pascal 2011 SUI KTV Bütschwil
90 Scherrer Gian 2011 SUI KTV Bütschwil

246 Kurz Jaron 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld
27 Borsani Simone 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

2000m, U14 Männer 15.06.2024 / 14:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

26 Pongelli Maylon 2011 SUI AS Monteceneri 7:06.18
287 Salim Kassim 2011 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 7:25.05
315 Büchi Nino 2012 SUI LC Uster 8:13.49
133 Hässig Johann 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
288 Stettler Livio 2011 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona
530 Cantoni Makò 2011 SUI SAM Massagno
172 Eugster Jano 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell
195 Lanker Joshua 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen
244 Gubler Nico 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld

80m Hürden, U14 Männer 16.06.2024 / 10:25
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

119 Schmid Fabio 2011 SUI LA Wyland 13.16
131 Giuliani Enea 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 13.66
266 Zahnd Jon 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 13.88
126 Dufner Ailo 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 13.90
581 Roth Noah 2011 LIE Turnverein Triesen 14.10
488 Ruf Andri 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 14.29
362 Jenny Tyrece 2012 SUI LC Zürich 14.30
608 Reiner Valentin 2011 SUI TV Richterswil 14.50
318 Haas Leandro 2011 SUI LC Uster 14.55
599 Skovortsov Mark 2011 RUS TV Kloten LA 14.65
322 Sutter Lino 2011 SUI LC Uster 14.90
365 Krebs Robin 2011 SUI LC Zürich 15.30
385 Schnidrig Levin 2012 SUI LC Zürich 15.43
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon 15.73
147 Negrello Geremia 2011 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 15.79
138 Kissling Etienne 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 15.83
382 Ruflin Milo 2012 SUI LC Zürich 16.09
140 Kronauer Curdin 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 16.29
579 Hanselmann Gion 2011 SUI Turnverein Bad Ragaz 16.43
184 Ott Janic 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 16.58
453 Wiesli Maurin 2012 SUI LV Albis 17.25
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80m Hürden, U14 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 10:25
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

154 Schauwecker Shon 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 17.47
146 Muhl Luis 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.30m, U14 Männer 16.06.2024 / 10:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

420 Scherrer Jan 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee 1.55
686 Sartori Christian 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1.50
215 Märchy Nevio 2011 SUI LAV Glarus 1.46
362 Jenny Tyrece 2012 SUI LC Zürich 1.45
395 Wunderer Charlie 2011 SUI LC Zürich 1.45
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon 1.45
618 Scherrer Lionel 2011 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 1.44
682 Malossa Noel 2012 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1.40
488 Ruf Andri 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.40
131 Giuliani Enea 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.40
570 Rupper Livio 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.35
481 Grob Cyril 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1.35
127 Folly Joel 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.35
126 Dufner Ailo 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1.35
188 Witzig Aaron Livio 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 1.30
599 Skovortsov Mark 2011 RUS TV Kloten LA 1.25
553 Metzler Manuel 2011 SUI STV Balgach 1.00

Weitsprung Zone, U14 Männer 15.06.2024 / 12:40
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

581 Roth Noah 2011 LIE Turnverein Triesen 5.22
682 Malossa Noel 2012 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 5.04
394 Weis Mailo 2011 SUI LC Zürich 4.90
474 Rüdt Marlon 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 4.83
619 Viegas Soares Elias 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 4.80
686 Sartori Christian 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 4.79
127 Folly Joel 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.79
494 Bigger Mattia 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.77
488 Ruf Andri 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 4.77
553 Metzler Manuel 2011 SUI STV Balgach 4.77
570 Rupper Livio 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 4.76
608 Reiner Valentin 2011 SUI TV Richterswil 4.74
131 Giuliani Enea 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.71
506 Pontarolo Raphael 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 4.64
372 Mehr Jacob 2012 SUI LC Zürich 4.63
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon 4.63
184 Ott Janic 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 4.53
591 Oehler Jaron 2011 LIE TV Eschen-Mauren 4.48
208 Saraceno Ylenio 2011 SUI LAR TV Rüti 4.45
147 Negrello Geremia 2011 ITA LAC TV Unterstrass 4.32
199 Brombacher Vincent 2011 SUI LAR TV Rüti 4.31
620 Viegas Soares Gabriel 2011 FRA TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 4.25
322 Sutter Lino 2011 SUI LC Uster 4.24
288 Stettler Livio 2011 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 4.18
421 Vargas Salcedo Luis Angel 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee 4.13
192 Hagen Matteo 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 4.04
159 Sturzenegger Nico 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 3.94
154 Schauwecker Shon 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 3.92
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Weitsprung Zone, U14 Männer - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 12:40
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

133 Hässig Johann 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 3.71
149 Obst Lennart 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 3.64
122 Baur Theo 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 3.34
32 Maghella Sebastian 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

Kugelstoss, U14 Männer 16.06.2024 / 13:00
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

119 Schmid Fabio 2011 SUI LA Wyland 12.24
598 Hugentobler Lorin 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 11.55
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon 11.21
581 Roth Noah 2011 LIE Turnverein Triesen 10.47
421 Vargas Salcedo Luis Angel 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee 9.82
597 Figura Alberto 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 9.75
321 Straube Tommy 2011 SUI LC Uster 9.60
328 Anthitsis Yari 2011 SUI LC Zürich 9.05
420 Scherrer Jan 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee 8.79
263 Storchenegger Sven 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 8.78
395 Wunderer Charlie 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.77
362 Jenny Tyrece 2012 SUI LC Zürich 8.66
618 Scherrer Lionel 2011 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 8.60
126 Dufner Ailo 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 8.37
172 Eugster Jano 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 7.39
188 Witzig Aaron Livio 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 7.24
140 Kronauer Curdin 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 6.61
149 Obst Lennart 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 5.94
154 Schauwecker Shon 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 4.93
339 Besim Erol 2012 SUI LC Zürich

Diskuswurf, U14 Männer 15.06.2024 / 15:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

597 Figura Alberto 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 27.24
598 Hugentobler Lorin 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 26.43
188 Witzig Aaron Livio 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 23.25
172 Eugster Jano 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 20.37
382 Ruflin Milo 2012 SUI LC Zürich
618 Scherrer Lionel 2011 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik
543 Lisinac Nikola 2015 SUI SSC Athletics
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon
122 Baur Theo 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass

Speerwurf, U14 Männer 16.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

188 Witzig Aaron Livio 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 35.01
586 Krebs Jonas 2011 SUI TV Dietlikon 32.81
581 Roth Noah 2011 LIE Turnverein Triesen 32.57
394 Weis Mailo 2011 SUI LC Zürich 32.19
598 Hugentobler Lorin 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 30.49
266 Zahnd Jon 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 29.52
481 Grob Cyril 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 29.22
597 Figura Alberto 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 28.47
618 Scherrer Lionel 2011 SUI TV Schaan / Leichtathletik 28.45
328 Anthitsis Yari 2011 SUI LC Zürich 26.72
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Speerwurf, U14 Männer - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 16:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

215 Märchy Nevio 2011 SUI LAV Glarus 26.64
579 Hanselmann Gion 2011 SUI Turnverein Bad Ragaz 26.55
172 Eugster Jano 2012 SUI LAR Bischofszell 23.92
395 Wunderer Charlie 2011 SUI LC Zürich 23.33
149 Obst Lennart 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 14.37
599 Skovortsov Mark 2011 RUS TV Kloten LA
570 Rupper Livio 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
421 Vargas Salcedo Luis Angel 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee
420 Scherrer Jan 2011 SUI LGB Bodensee
140 Kronauer Curdin 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
339 Besim Erol 2012 SUI LC Zürich

60m, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 65

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

1 Berther Alicia 2011 SUI AJ TV Landquart 7.82
35 Redaelli Eryn 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 8.22

228 Jörg Anina 2011 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 8.27
370 Márquez Naroa 2012 SUI LC Zürich 8.27
656 Azar Juliette 2012 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 8.28
230 Lengweiler Laila 2011 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 8.30
465 Kobe Makeda 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 8.33
442 Perks Lucia 2011 SUI LV Albis 8.35
471 Pfoster Seraina 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 8.37
711 Müller Alicia 2011 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 8.39
430 Olbrich Banu 2011 GER LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 8.40
515 Cairoli Fabienne 2011 SUI SAL Lugano 8.41
512 Türkyilmaz Nora 2012 SUI SA Bellinzona 8.42
418 Grassi Kim 2012 SUI LGB Bodensee 8.42
22 Fenini April 2011 SUI AS Monteceneri 8.47

137 Keiser Charlotte 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 8.50
359 Gut Mara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.51
468 Maurer Johanna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 8.52
646 Schelbert Vanessa 2011 SUI TV Wädenswil 8.52
36 Tresch Mila 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 8.54

387 Staubli Lavinia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.56
164 Däster Marina 2011 SUI LAG Gossau 8.58
713 Frattini Sina 2012 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 8.61
275 Jakob Miya Lou 2012 SUI LC Meilen 8.63
493 Bianchi Vanessa 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 8.68
348 Dietrich Moreira de Queiroz

Malu
2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.69

360 Hall Klara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.70
366 Locatelli Sofia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.71
484 Howard Emily 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 8.75
458 Fernandez Enya 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 8.79
190 Egger Alicia 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 8.80
611 Streiff Smilla 2011 SUI TV Richterswil 8.83
683 Matasci Melanie 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 8.85
233 Tsawa Ayumi 2012 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 8.87
469 Müller Anna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 8.88
450 Weber Timea 2011 SUI LV Albis 8.93
475 Stähli Seraina 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 8.94
317 Egger Beatriz 2012 SUI LC Uster 9.03
449 Wärdell Madeline 2011 SUI LV Albis 9.03
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60m, U14 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 65

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

722 Gschwend Anik 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 9.04
337 Bernacchia Ayana 2012 SUI LC Zürich 9.08
29 Cupia Alma 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 9.10
9 Christen Nea 2011 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 9.10

245 Heuberger Nelia 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 9.13
28 Conconi Dunia 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 9.14

380 Pineda Charlie 2012 SUI LC Zürich 9.15
684 Pozzoni Clarissa 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 9.18
333 Beaty Ella 2012 SUI LC Zürich 9.22
392 Tendon Aline 2011 SUI LC Zürich 9.22
153 Ruff Noemi 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.27
378 Nucci Milla 2012 SUI LC Zürich 9.30
125 Desiderio Gaia 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.30
454 Annalingam Anika 2012 SRI LV Winterthur 9.34
409 Kessler Seraina 2012 SUI LGB Benken 9.35
381 Reyntjens Valentina 2011 SUI LC Zürich 9.35
130 Ghozali Marie-Alice 2012 GER LAC TV Unterstrass 9.42
355 Flück Anna 2011 SUI LC Zürich 9.44
461 Gvozdenovic Valentina 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 9.48
460 Gvozdenovic Katarina 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 9.49
414 Tilmann Livia 2012 SUI LGB Benken 9.56
689 Togni Tosca 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 9.81
569 Mustafi Rajna 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 9.93
141 Kuczynski Nuria 2012 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 9.97
573 Sulejmani Edita 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 10.14
227 Hutter Shania Rose 2012 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik

600m, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 16:20
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

214 Laager Zoé 2011 SUI LAV Glarus 1:45.33
346 D'Amico Laurén 2011 SUI LC Zürich 1:45.57
18 Blani Giorgia 2011 SUI AS Monteceneri 1:48.72

274 Guckenberger Lea 2011 GER LC Meilen 1:50.06
484 Howard Emily 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1:53.05
493 Bianchi Vanessa 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 1:53.43
483 Heusser Ladina 2012 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 1:53.58
521 Levi Orielle 2012 SUI SAL Lugano 1:53.69
442 Perks Lucia 2011 SUI LV Albis 1:53.70
120 Abegg Leonie 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1:53.94
512 Türkyilmaz Nora 2012 SUI SA Bellinzona 1:54.02
503 Peroni Elisa 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 1:55.33
449 Wärdell Madeline 2011 SUI LV Albis 1:55.66
128 Frei Eva 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 1:56.17
460 Gvozdenovic Katarina 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 1:57.03
469 Müller Anna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 1:57.40
414 Tilmann Livia 2012 SUI LGB Benken 1:57.66
296 Wollscheid Zoe 2011 SUI LC Regensdorf 1:59.32
689 Togni Tosca 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 1:59.37
722 Gschwend Anik 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 1:59.76
95 Gächter Sanna 2012 SUI KTV Oberriet 1:59.82

317 Egger Beatriz 2012 SUI LC Uster 1:59.94
472 Popp Luzia 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 2:00.52
461 Gvozdenovic Valentina 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 2:01.62

9 Christen Nea 2011 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 2:02.78
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600m, U14 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 16:20
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

458 Fernandez Enya 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 2:04.20
94 Gächter Lara 2014 SUI KTV Oberriet 2:06.56

333 Beaty Ella 2012 SUI LC Zürich 2:07.31
29 Cupia Alma 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 2:08.50

454 Annalingam Anika 2012 SRI LV Winterthur 2:10.91
684 Pozzoni Clarissa 2011 SUI VIRTUS Locarno 2:14.66
378 Nucci Milla 2012 SUI LC Zürich 2:18.47
130 Ghozali Marie-Alice 2012 GER LAC TV Unterstrass 2:19.12
571 Seglias Leandra 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 2:23.46
639 Mansurova Jana 2012 SUI TV Thalwil 2:34.21
409 Kessler Seraina 2012 SUI LGB Benken
92 Gächter Elea 2012 SUI KTV Oberriet
86 Gmür Elena 2011 SUI KTV Bütschwil

252 Oeschger Sina 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld
572 Steiner Emelie Sophie 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
103 Wüst Sara 2011 SUI KTV Oberriet

2000m, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 14:40
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

536 Schmassmann Gaia 2011 SUI SAM Massagno 7:55.41
289 Tiefenbach Kayla 2011 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 7:57.92
286 Rüegg Philine 2011 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 8:11.86
435 Blättler Mei 2013 SUI LV Albis 8:19.64
664 Socchi Caterina 2011 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto
320 Schwarz Avania 2011 SUI LC Uster
441 Oliveri Louisa 2012 SUI LV Albis
575 Vogel Elenia 2014 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
100 Lüchinger Jael 2011 SUI KTV Oberriet
523 Perissinotti Caterina 2011 SUI SAL Lugano
30 Garasevic Ksenija 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

174 Eugster Vinia 2011 SUI LAR Bischofszell
568 Mosch Anina 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
267 Zingg Jana 2012 SUI LC Frauenfeld
248 Müggler Malin 2012 SUI LC Frauenfeld
260 Sigrist Anna 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld
473 Rebitzer Viktoria 2012 SUI LV Winterthur
212 Breitzke Josephine 2011 GER LAV Glarus

60m Hürden, U14 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

468 Maurer Johanna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 10.18
279 Scherrer Anna 2011 SUI LC Meilen 10.37
646 Schelbert Vanessa 2011 SUI TV Wädenswil 10.38
442 Perks Lucia 2011 SUI LV Albis 10.46
359 Gut Mara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 10.50
430 Olbrich Banu 2011 GER LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 10.61
370 Márquez Naroa 2012 SUI LC Zürich 10.64
243 Gnehm Eline 2012 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.65
465 Kobe Makeda 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 10.71
275 Jakob Miya Lou 2012 SUI LC Meilen 10.73
469 Müller Anna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 10.75
387 Staubli Lavinia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 10.84
230 Lengweiler Laila 2011 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 10.86
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60m Hürden, U14 Frauen - Fortsetzung 16.06.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

360 Hall Klara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 10.93
347 Diethelm Amber 2011 SUI LC Zürich 10.94
450 Weber Timea 2011 SUI LV Albis 11.06
377 Nikisch Ava 2012 SUI LC Zürich 11.28
484 Howard Emily 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 11.41
125 Desiderio Gaia 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 11.44
245 Heuberger Nelia 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 11.46
317 Egger Beatriz 2012 SUI LC Uster 11.61
117 Scherrer Elin 2012 SUI LA Wyland 11.77
449 Wärdell Madeline 2011 SUI LV Albis 11.88
605 Gresele Livia 2012 SUI TV Richterswil 11.98
503 Peroni Elisa 2011 SUI SA Bellinzona 12.04
604 Bewer Carla 2012 SUI TV Richterswil 12.08
461 Gvozdenovic Valentina 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 12.20
630 Bandi Elin 2011 SUI TV Thalwil 12.46
380 Pineda Charlie 2012 SUI LC Zürich 12.61
160 Trachsel Ava 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 13.59
415 Wipfli Aylin 2011 SUI LGB Benken
573 Sulejmani Edita 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
569 Mustafi Rajna 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
565 Hutter Lenya 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

Hochsprung Anfangsh?he 1.25m, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 10:30
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

574 Umberg Sara 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.41
722 Gschwend Anik 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 1.40
709 Burkhalter Paula 2011 SUI LC Regensdorf 1.40
377 Nikisch Ava 2012 SUI LC Zürich 1.38
243 Gnehm Eline 2012 SUI LC Frauenfeld 1.38
449 Wärdell Madeline 2011 SUI LV Albis 1.35
468 Maurer Johanna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 1.35
355 Flück Anna 2011 SUI LC Zürich 1.30
565 Hutter Lenya 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 1.30
309 Tognella Ronja 2011 SUI LC Schaffhausen 1.30
630 Bandi Elin 2011 SUI TV Thalwil 1.25
611 Streiff Smilla 2011 SUI TV Richterswil 1.20
418 Grassi Kim 2012 SUI LGB Bodensee 1.15
33 Mazza Rachele 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

Weitsprung Zone, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 15:25
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

1 Berther Alicia 2011 SUI AJ TV Landquart 5.02
366 Locatelli Sofia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 5.01
360 Hall Klara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 5.01
230 Lengweiler Laila 2011 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 4.96
35 Redaelli Eryn 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 4.86

370 Márquez Naroa 2012 SUI LC Zürich 4.83
228 Jörg Anina 2011 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 4.79
275 Jakob Miya Lou 2012 SUI LC Meilen 4.76
468 Maurer Johanna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 4.74
646 Schelbert Vanessa 2011 SUI TV Wädenswil 4.71
387 Staubli Lavinia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 4.68
709 Burkhalter Paula 2011 SUI LC Regensdorf 4.64
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Weitsprung Zone, U14 Frauen - Fortsetzung 15.06.2024 / 15:25
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

722 Gschwend Anik 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 4.59
164 Däster Marina 2011 SUI LAG Gossau 4.56
469 Müller Anna 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 4.53
418 Grassi Kim 2012 SUI LGB Bodensee 4.51
459 Fröse Jasmin 2012 SUI LV Winterthur 4.44
484 Howard Emily 2011 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 4.42
190 Egger Alicia 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 4.42
309 Tognella Ronja 2011 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4.41

Dreisprung, U14 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 15:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

272 Müller Malin 2011 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 8.66
35 Redaelli Eryn 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale
36 Tresch Mila 2011 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale
28 Conconi Dunia 2012 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale

271 Küpfer Fabia 2013 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord

Kugelstoss, U14 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 10:20
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

164 Däster Marina 2011 SUI LAG Gossau 8.61
272 Müller Malin 2011 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 8.41
245 Heuberger Nelia 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 8.35
338 Bernhard Elin 2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.31
472 Popp Luzia 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 8.31
705 Bruggesser Malin 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 8.25
348 Dietrich Moreira de Queiroz

Malu
2011 SUI LC Zürich 8.16

574 Umberg Sara 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 8.10
596 Chiapparini Julia 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 7.26
565 Hutter Lenya 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 6.95
604 Bewer Carla 2012 SUI TV Richterswil 6.79
380 Pineda Charlie 2012 SUI LC Zürich 6.78
471 Pfoster Seraina 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 6.67
316 Casutt Sonea 2011 SUI LC Uster 6.56
449 Wärdell Madeline 2011 SUI LV Albis 6.55
170 Zweifel Soe 2012 SUI LAG Gossau 5.62
333 Beaty Ella 2012 SUI LC Zürich 5.51
271 Küpfer Fabia 2013 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 5.08
377 Nikisch Ava 2012 SUI LC Zürich
573 Sulejmani Edita 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
569 Mustafi Rajna 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

Diskuswurf, U14 Frauen 15.06.2024 / 16:45
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

272 Müller Malin 2011 SUI LC Furttal ZH-Nord 24.45
245 Heuberger Nelia 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 22.75
596 Chiapparini Julia 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 22.05
174 Eugster Vinia 2011 SUI LAR Bischofszell 19.84
243 Gnehm Eline 2012 SUI LC Frauenfeld 17.17
711 Müller Alicia 2011 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 14.31
705 Bruggesser Malin 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA
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Speerwurf, U14 Frauen 16.06.2024 / 14:15
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML

366 Locatelli Sofia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 27.16
574 Umberg Sara 2011 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 26.01
190 Egger Alicia 2011 SUI LAR Tägerwilen-Kreuzlingen 25.97
245 Heuberger Nelia 2011 SUI LC Frauenfeld 25.22
442 Perks Lucia 2011 SUI LV Albis 24.88
174 Eugster Vinia 2011 SUI LAR Bischofszell 23.98
471 Pfoster Seraina 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 23.91
164 Däster Marina 2011 SUI LAG Gossau 23.55
630 Bandi Elin 2011 SUI TV Thalwil 23.02
316 Casutt Sonea 2011 SUI LC Uster 22.83
472 Popp Luzia 2011 SUI LV Winterthur 21.70
117 Scherrer Elin 2012 SUI LA Wyland 21.23
338 Bernhard Elin 2011 SUI LC Zürich 21.11
596 Chiapparini Julia 2011 SUI TV Kloten LA 20.22
387 Staubli Lavinia 2011 SUI LC Zürich 18.89
360 Hall Klara 2011 SUI LC Zürich 18.81
380 Pineda Charlie 2012 SUI LC Zürich 17.87
128 Frei Eva 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 16.33
130 Ghozali Marie-Alice 2012 GER LAC TV Unterstrass 15.71
125 Desiderio Gaia 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 15.24
446 Walter Elin 2012 SUI LV Albis 11.71
450 Weber Timea 2011 SUI LV Albis
170 Zweifel Soe 2012 SUI LAG Gossau
565 Hutter Lenya 2012 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
160 Trachsel Ava 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass
144 Merkel Jaël Anne 2011 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass


